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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Mon 14 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

196911062000121001;

Hermanto, S.TP, M.Si

2 Mon 21 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197509022005012002; Dr.

Eka Lidiasari, S.TP., M.Si

3 Mon 28 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197509022005012002; Dr.

Eka Lidiasari, S.TP., M.Si

4 Mon 4 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197509022005012002; Dr.

Eka Lidiasari, S.TP., M.Si

5 Mon 11 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si
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6 Mon 18 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si

7 Mon 25 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si

8 Mon 2 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si

9 Mon 9 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197509022005012002; Dr.

Eka Lidiasari, S.TP., M.Si

10 Mon 16 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197509022005012002; Dr.

Eka Lidiasari, S.TP., M.Si

11 Wed 18 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP.,M.Si

12 Mon 23 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

196911062000121001;

Hermanto, S.TP, M.Si

13 Mon 30 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

196911062000121001;

Hermanto, S.TP, M.Si
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Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

196911062000121001;

Hermanto, S.TP, M.Si
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Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

196911062000121001;

Hermanto, S.TP, M.Si

16 Wed 22 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH1102-L01 KIMIA

FISIKA Kelas A

196911062000121001;

Hermanto, S.TP, M.Si
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